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LEONARDO

*DA VINCI+

A FILM BY KEN BURNS,
SARAH BURNS AND DAVID McMAHON

SERIES PREMIERE | MON NOV 18

SIFF Selects Live Election Day Coverage NOVA: Building Stuff



EMBARK ON AN
UNFORGETTABLE

JOURNEY

Davipp o °

S ~ NWNav.com

Leonardo da Vinci

MON NOV 18 | 8p
Marathon Opportunity

Ken Burns presents his first non-American subject, exploring the
life and work of fifteenth-century polymath Leonardo da Vinci.

With a stirring original score by Pulitzer Prize winner Caroline Shaw,
this two-part series offers a fascinating look at one of history’s
greatest geniuses.

Stream the full series on the Cascade PBS app following the premiere.

INDEPENDENT
LENS

Make Peace or Die: Honor the Fallen
MON NOV 11| 9p
After losing 17 members of his unit in Afghanistan, Marine veteran

Anthony Marquez embarks on a journey to honor their memory,
visiting Gold Star families in Washington state and beyond.

For more programs honoring veterans, look for this symbol : .

COVERPHOTO COURTESY OF FLORENTINE FILMS AND WETA.
SMALLER PHOTOS COURTESY OF SIFF, CASCADE PBS, AND MILMOTION/PONDS.
PAGE 2 PHOTOS COURTESY OF FLORENTINE FILMS AND WETA, M. SCOTT BRAUER/KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS.

NOV 20, 2024

Food Fight with Rachel Belle

Meet Rachel Belle, host of the popular food podcast
Your Last Meal and TV series The Nosh. Expect games,
trivia, celebrity-chef guests and an evening of surprises.
For more details, visit CascadePBS.org/Events.

Stomach growling?
Cascade PBS serves up a
tasty Sunday lineup of
food shows, beginning
with The Nosh at 11 a.m.

To stream a collection of
food programs, scan the
QR Code.



http://CascadePBS.org/Events
NWNav.com

NOV 1-2

Thank You for 70 Years!

Cascade PBS members have been making our community stronger for 70 years.
Your support provides an essential service—shining a light on the critical issues of
the day with thought-provoking local and national news, and enriching lives with
extraordinary entertainment and educational children’s programs.

Thank you for your investment and for being the most important part of Cascade PBS.

¢ November is Native American Heritage Month.

Look for this symbol throughout the guide for programs with a Native American
focus, or for titles to stream, visit CascadePBS.org/NativeAmericanHeritage.

Northwest Reports: First Response

Available wherever you get your podcasts

Harborview Medical Center in Seattle is the only Level 1 Trauma Center
in Washington state. As a result, it has become ground zero for the
major crises of our time, including a rise in gun violence.

i CASICIA.DE Orss

In this Northwest Reports three-part podcast series, we hear what

it’s like to be a surgeon, nurse or paramedic amid a historic rise in
gun-related injuries—and what some medical professionals are doing
to help. A new program at Harborview aims to support survivors and,
ultimately, interrupt what is often an ongoing cycle of violence.

Learn more at CascadePBS.org/Podcasts.
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FRIDAY

5a-12p

12:00
12:30

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
4:59
5:27
5:55
6:00
7:00
7:30

8:00
8:50

9:00

10:30

12:00

Pati’s Mexican Table
Christina Cooks: Back to
the Cutting Board
Nature Dracula’s Hidden
Kingdom. ®

NOVA: Solar System
Wandering Worlds. ®
Secrets of the Dead

Field of Vampires. @
Amanpour & Company ®
BBC News The Context
BBC News America

The Newsfeed

PBS News Hour
Washington Week

with the Atlantic

Firing Line with
Margaret Hoover
Broadchurch (S3EP 6/8) ®
Nick on the Rocks
Drumheller Channels. ® ®
Great Performances:
Land of Gold

Great Performances:
San Francisco Symphony
Reopening Night @
Amanpour and Company

SATURDAY

6-11a
11:00

12:00

2:00

3:30

6:00
6:30

7:30

8:00

9:04

10:30

Easy Yoga for Arthritis
with Peggy Cappy @

Ken Burns: One Nation,
Many Stories ®

This Land Is Your Land
(My Music Presents) ®
Moments to Remember
(My Music Presents) ®
PBS News Weekend

And Knowledge to

Keep Us

Antiques Roadshow Recut
Idaho Botanical Garden,
Part 1.

Les Misérables on
Masterpiece (EP 5/6) ®@
Les Misérables on
Masterpiece (EP 6/6) ®
Velvet Stay Away from Me.
(S1EP 3/15)


http://CascadePBS.org/Podcasts
http://CascadePBS.org/NativeAmericanHeritage

Punderneath It All
SATNOV 9 | 8p

A hilarious and heartwarming
exploration of the quirky subculture

of pun competitions, featuring Cascade
PBS’s own Rachel Belle from The Nosh

S e I e Cts j and the Your Last Meal podcast.

: : Listen Before You Sing
Cascade PB§ is delighted _ TN T
tO In;trOd.uce our 4 \ g3/ In this film based on the real-life story
partnershlp with SIFF, "4 of the Vox Nativa Taiwanese Foundation
home Of the Seattle -\ 8 . ki Choir, a gym teacher and a group of

K . . tone-deaf children form a unique choir.
International Film Festival. Presented in Mandarin/Bunun with
English subtitles.

SIFF Selects will premiere
Fridays on the Cascade PBS app -~ wia e | Am DB Cooper

and air Saturdays at 8 p.m. R Z& SATNOV 23| 8p

Two bounty hunters encounter a man
who claims to be the infamous DB Cooper.
Through dramatic recreations and
interviews, the film follows their race to
uncover the truth and find money buried
more than 50 years ago.

Iron Mask
SAT NOV 30 | 8p

When Jae-woo reaches the upper ranks
of South Korea’s national kendo team
selection, he is shocked to learn his main
competition is the man who accidentally
killed his older brother. Presented in
Korean with English subtitles.
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NOV 3-9

3 SUNDAY 4 MONDAY 5 Tuespay 6 WEDNESDAY
6-11a 5a-12p 5a-12p 5a-12p
11:00 The Nosh with 12:00 Christopher Kimball’s 12:00 Lidia’s K'tChe_" 12:00 America’s Test Kitchen
. o 12:30 Homemade Live! . R .
RachelBelle ® © Milk Street Television ®@ X 12:30 Milk Street’s My Family
11:10 Baking with Julia 12:30 Dining with the Chef 1:00 Luna & Sophie Recipe
11:37 Lidia’s Kitchen @ 1:00 Wolf Hallon (53,EP 4/13) (:) 1:00 Antiques Roadshow
12:04 Homemade Live! ® Masterpiece (EP 2/6) ® 2:00 Inside the Mm,d of Vintage Providence 2019. @
12:31 Cook’s Country @ 2:03 Ridley (S2 EP 8/8) @ Agatha Christie ® 2:00 The Electric Indian
1:00 Christopher Kimball’s 3:00 The Marlow Murder Club 3:00 PBS I\'Iews VOTE 2024: 3:00 Native America New Worlds.
Milk Street Television on Masterpiece (EP 2/4) @ Election Coverage (S2EP1/4)®
1:30 America’s Test Kitchen ® 4:00 Amanpour & Company @ 11:00 Amanpour & Company 4:00 Amanpour & Company ®
2:00 World on Fire on 5:00 BBC News The Context 5:00 BBC News The Context
Masterpiece 5:30 BBC News America 5:30 BBC News America
(S2EPS3-60f6)® 6:00 PBS News Hour 6:00 PBS News Hour
5:45 Made There @ 1+ © 7:00 Antiques Roadshow 7:00 Islands Without Cars
6:00 PBS News Weekend Vintage Madison 2024, 7:30 Changing Seas Ancient
6:30 Creating Common Wealth Hour2.@® Adriatic: Croatia’s Sunken
7:00 Luna & Sophie (S3EP4/13) 8:00 Antiques Roadshow History.
(Repeats 11/5 at 1p and Celebrating Native 8:00 Nature: San Diego:
11/9 at 11p) American Heritage. America’s Wildest City
8:00 Ridley (S2 EP 8/8) (Repeats 11/9 at 7p) (Repeats 11/8 at 1p)
(Repeats 11/4 at 2:03p) 9:00 FRONTLINE: The Choice 9:00 NOVA: Decoding the
9:00 The Marlow Murder 2024: Harris vs. Trump @ Universe: Quantum
Club on Masterpiece 11:00 FRONTLINE: The VP (Repeats 11/8 at 2p)
(EP 2/4) (Repeats 11/4 at 3p) Choice: Vance vs. Walz @ 10:00 Secrets of the Dead
10:00 WolfHallon 12:00 Amanpour & Company Leonardo, The Man Who
Masterpiece (EP 2/6) ® Saved Science. ®
11:03 Little Bird (EP 1/6) ® 11:00 Amanpour & Company
7  THURSDAY 8 FRrRIDAY 9 SATURDAY
5a-12p 5a-12p 6-11a
12:00 Life of Loi: 12:00 Pati’s Mexican Table 11:00 Memory Makeover with
Mediterranean Secrets® 12:30 Christina Cooks: Back Daniel Amen, MD ®
12:30 Cook’s Country to the Cutting Board 1:00 Rick Steves Hunger and
1:00 Broadchurch (S3EP6/8)® 1:00 Nature: San Diego: Hope: Lessons from
1:50 Mossback’s Northwest America’s Wildest City ® Ethiopia and Guatemala ®
Chief Joseph. @ L+ @ 2:00 NOVA: Decoding The 2:30 Rick Steves’ European . y
2:00 Doc Martin (S10 EP 3/9) @ Universe: Quantum @ Christmas @ Election Day
3:00 Midsomer Murders 3:00 Secrets of the Dead ® 4:30 Mary Berry’s Highland ‘ReSUItS
(S22 EP3/12)® 4:00 Amanpour & Company @ Christmas ® -~
4:00 Amanpour & Company @ 4:59 BBC News The Context 6:00 PBS News Weekend TUENOV 5 | 3p
5:00 BBC News The Context 5:27 BBC News America 6:30 Youth Music of the Cascade PBS has your live
5:30 BBC News America 5:55 The Newsfeed World Cadogan Hall, election results covered.
T UM o crz e n
R is ouse : ashington Wee oral Festival Concert. > R
7:30 Ask This Old House with tthtlantic (EP 1/6) RRiLeEnnNEEts Pay
8:00 Doc Martin (S10 EP 4/9) ® 7:30 Firing Line with 7:00 Antiques Roadshow Stay up-to-date on local
8:50 Mossback’s Northwest Margaret Hoover Celebrating Native election news:
Graveyard of the Pacific. 8:00 Broadchurch (S3EP 7/8) ® American Heritage. ®
Why is the river so 8:50 Nick on the Rocks 8:00 SIFF Selects: Punderneath
dangerous? (Repeats 11/7 Saddle Rock.®@ & 1t All
at 10:50p) @ 9:00 Salute to Service 2024: See page 4.
9:00 Midsomer Murders AVeterans Day 9:23 Velvet Nothing Is That Easy.
(S22 EP4/12) @ Celebration @ (SLEP 4/15)
10:00 COBRA(S2EP1/6)® 10:00 The Eyes of the World: 10:53 Made There Flying Bird
11:00 Agatha Christie: Lucy From D-Day to VE Day @ Botanicals.®@ &
Worsley on the Mystery 12:00 Amanpour & Company 11:00 Luna & Sophie (S3EP4/13)®

Queen (EP 1/3)




NOV 10-16

10 sunbpaYy 11 mMonDpAY 12 TUESDAY 13 WEDNESDAY

6-11a 5a-12p 5a-12p 5a-12p

11:00 The Nosh with 12:00 Christopher Kimball’s 12:00 Lidia’s Kitchen 12:00 America’s Test Kitchen
Rachel Belle ® & Milk Street Television @ 12:30 Homemade Live! 12:30 Milk Street’s My Family

11:10 Baking with Julia 12:30 Dining with the Chef 1:00 Luna & Sophie Recipe

11:37 Lidia’s Kitchen ® 1:00 Wolf Hallon (S3EP5/13) @ 1:00 Antiques Roadshow

12:04 Homemade Live! @ Masterpiece (EP 3/6) ® 2:00 Agatha and the Curse Best Bargains. @

12:31 Cook’s Country ® 2:03 Nolly on Masterpiece of Ishtar @ 2:00 Finding Your Roots with

1:00 Christopher Kimball’s (EP1/3) @ 3:50 Art by Northwest Henry Louis Gates, Jr. @
Milk Street Television 3:00 The Marlow Murder Club Reid Ozaki. ® L+ & 3:00 Native America Warrior

1:30 America’s Test Kitchen @ on Masterpiece (EP 3/4) ® 4:00 Amanpour & Company @ Spirit. (S2 EP 2/4) @

2:00 Miss Scarlet and the 4:00 Amanpour & Company @ 5:00 BBC News The Context 4:00 Amanpour & Company @
Duke on Masterpiece 5:00 BBC News The Context 5:30 BBC News America 5:00 BBC News The Context
(S1IEPS1-40f6)® 5:30 BBC News America 6:00 PBS News Hour 5:30 BBC News America

5:43 Out & Back with Alison 6:00 PBS News Hour 7:00 Rick Steves’ Europe 6:00 PBS News Hour
Mariella Désir Activism 7:00 Antiques Roadshow Tuscany’s Dolce Vita. @ 7:00 Islands Without Cars
ontheRun. @ "Lk & Extraordinary Finds 2. @ 7:30 Rick Steves’ Europe Fabulous Food Tour.

5:51 Out & Back with Alison 8:00 Antiques Roadshow Athens and Side Trips. ® 7:30 Changing Seas Eagle Rays:
Mariella Désir Spreading Extraordinary Finds 3. 8:00 Finding Your Roots with Soaring on Spotted Wings.
the Stoke. ® £+ @ (Repeats 11/16 at 7p) Henry Louis Gates, Jr. 8:00 Nature: Lions of the

6:00 PBS News Weekend 9:00 Independent Lens: Musician Pharrell Williams Skeleton Coast

6:30 Creating Common Wealth Make Peace or Die: and filmmaker Kasi (Repeats 11/15 at 1p)

7:00 Luna& Sophie (S3EP5/13) Honor the Fallen @ Lemmons. @ 9:00 NOVA: Building Stuff
(Repeats 11/12 at 1p and See page 2. 9:00 American Experience: Boost It! (EP 1/3)

11/16 at 11:30p) 10:30 Dad’s Secret War: American Coup: (Repeats 11/15 at 2p)

8:00 Nolly on Masterpiece France 1944 ® Wilmington 1898
(EP1/3)@® 11:30 Amanpour & Company 11:00 Amanpour & Company 10:00 Secrets of the Dead

9:00 The Marlow Murder Lost Treasures of Angkor:
Club on Masterpiece The Discovery.

(EP 3/4) (Repeats 11/11 (Repeats 11/15 at 3p)
at3p) See page 8.

10:00 Wolf Hall on Masterpiece 11:00 Amanpour & Company
(EP3/6) @

11:04 Little Bird (EP 2/6) ®

In late 1950s Madrid, during the golden
age of haute couture, there is one place
where everyone would like to shop at least
once in their lifetime: the Galerias Velvet.
From Walter Presents; in Spanish

with English subtitles.

Stream the entire 15-episode series
on Cascade PBS Passport now.

PHOTO COURTESY OF ATRESMEDIA.

WALTER
PRESENTS

Velvet
Marathon Opportunity




14 THURSDAY 15 FfrRrIDAY 16 sATURDAY

5a-12p 5a-12p 6-11a

12:00 Life of Loi: Mediterranean  12:00 Pati’s Mexican Table @ 11:00 Young Forever with
Secrets ® 12:30 Christina Cooks: Back Mark Hyman, MD ®

12:30 Cook’s Country

1:00 Broadchurch (S3EP7/8)®

1:50 Mossback’s Northwest
Mt. Mazama Blast. @ o

2:00 Doc Martin (S10 EP 4/9) ®

3:00 Midsomer Murders
(S22 EP 4/12) @

3:40 Human Elements
Hunting for Community.
[RIE= )

3:50 Human Elements
Stewarding the Land.
(RIS )

4:00 Amanpour & Company ®

5:00 BBC News The Context

5:30 BBC News America

6:00 PBS News Hour

7:00 This Old House

7:30 Ask This Old House

8:00 Doc Martin (S10 EP 5/9) ®

8:50 Mossback’s Northwest
The “Psycho” Who
Embraced Tacoma. Meet
a self-professed “Psycho”
who vowed to break
world records and make
Tacoma famous. ©

9:00 Midsomer Murders
(S22 EP 5/12) @

10:00 COBRA (S2EP2/6)®
10:50 Mossback’s Northwest
“The Psycho” Who

Embraced Tacoma.® ©
11:00 Agatha Christie:

Lucy Worsley on the

Mystery Queen (EP 2/3)

to the Cutting Board
1 :00 Nature: Lions of the

Skeleton Coast @

2:00 NOVA: Building Stuff
Boost It! (EP 1/3) ®

3:00 Secrets of the Dead
Lost Treasures of Angkor:
The Discovery. ®

4:00 Amanpour & Company ®

4:59 BBC News The Context

5:27 BBC News America

5:55 The Newsfeed

6:00 PBS News Hour

7:00 Washington Week
with the Atlantic

7:30 Firing Line with
Margaret Hoover

8:00 Broadchurch (S3EP8/8)®

8:50 Nick on the Rocks
Moses Coulee. @ ©

9:00 Great Performances:
Rodgers & Hammerstein’s
80th Anniversary:
My Favorite Things @

11:00 Amanpour & Company

MON NOV 18 | 7p

PHOTO BY GENNA MARTIN.

Special Report:
Economic Tensions in
WA Mobile Home Parks ©

1:00

2:30

4:30

6:00
6:30

7:00

8:00

10:00

11:30

Burt Bacharach’s Best
(My Music Presents) @
Great Performances:
Rodgers & Hammerstein’s
80th Anniversary:

My Favorite Things ®
Classical Rewind

(My Music Presents) @
PBS News Weekend
Youth Music of the World
Nebraska Youth Orchestra
+ West Boca Raton
Community HS in Rome.
(EP 2/6)

Antiques Roadshow
Extraordinary Finds 3. ®
SIFF Selects: Listen
Before You Sing

See page 4.

Velvet The Designer.
(S1EP 5/15) See page 6.
Luna & Sophie
(S3EP5/13) @

The Cascade PBS newsroom investigates mobile
home issues in Washington, examining affordability
challenges, tenant organizing efforts and the
effectiveness of state protections for residents.

Estate Planning
Made Easy

Join Cascade PBS and thought
leaders from Washington Trust
Bank for a complimentary,
informative estate planning
seminar.

NOV 21 4-6p
Lincoln Square South,
Collaboration Center
500 Bellevue Way NE
Bellevue, WA 98004

DEC4 4-6p
Cascade PBS

316 Broadway
Seattle, WA 98122

Space is limited. To secure your
spot, RSVP to Kathy Fennessy at
Kathy.Fennessy@CascadePBS.org
or 206.443.6763.

THESE SEMINARS ARE INTENDED TO BE
INFORMATIONAL AND EDUCATIONAL IN NATURE.
WE ARE NOT OFFERING PROFESSIONAL TAX, LEGAL,
ORACCOUNTING ADVICE. FOR SPECIFIC ADVICE
ABOUT THE EFFECT OF ANY PLANNING CONCEPT ON
YOUR TAX OR FINANCIAL SITUATION OR WITH YOUR
ESTATE, PLEASE CONSULT YOUR OWN QUALIFIED
PROFESSIONAL ADVISOR.



NOV 17-23

17 sunpbay 18 mMonbDAY 19 TUESDAY 20 wWEDNESDAY

6-11a 5a-12p 5a-12p 5a-12p

11:00 The Nosh with 12:00 Christopher Kimball’s 12:00 Lidia’s Kitchen 12:00 America’s Test Kitchen
Rachel Belle ® & Milk Street Television @ 12:30 Homemade Live! 12:30 Milk Street’s My Family

11:10 Baking with Julia 12:30 Dining with the Chef 1:00 Luna & Sophie Recipe

11:37 Lidia’s Kitchen ® 1:00 Wolf Hall on Masterpiece (S3EP6/13)® 1:00 Antiques Roadshow

12:04 Homemade Live! ® (EP 4/6) ® 2:00 Agatha and the Vintage Memphis. ®@

12:31 Cook’s Country ® 2:05 Nolly on Masterpiece Midnight Murders ® 2:00 Women of the Watershed

1:00 Christopher Kimball’s (EP2/3) @ 4:00 Amanpour & Company @ 3:00 Native America Women
Milk Street Television 3:00 The Marlow Murder Club 5:00 BBC News The Context Rule. (S2 EP 3/4) ®

1:30 America’s Test Kitchen ® on Masterpiece (EP 4/4) @ 5:30 BBC News America 4:00 Amanpour & Company @

2:00 Miss Scarlet and the 4:00 Amanpour & Company @ 6:00 PBS News Hour 5:00 BBC News The Context
Duke on Masterpiece 5:00 BBC News The Context 7:00 Rick Steves’ Europe 5:30 BBC News America
(S1EPS 586 0f 6) @ 5:30 BBC News America Italy’s Great Hill Towns. @ 6:00 PBS News Hour

3:52 Miss Scarlet and the 6:00 PBS News Hour 7:30 Rick Steves’ Europe 7:00 Islands Without Cars
Duke on Masterpiece 7:00 Special Report: Economic Greece’s Peloponnese. @ Memories, Screams, and
(S2EPS1&20f 6) ® Tensions in WA Mobile 8:00 Leonardo da Vinci Reflections.

5:45 Human Elements Home Parks See page 7. & Painter-God. (EP 2/2) 7:30 Changing Seas Maui Aloha
My Ancestors Were 7:30 Antiques Roadshow (Repeats 11/19 at 10p ‘Aina: From Mauka to Makai.
Scientists. ® < Recut Winterthur Museum, and 11/23 at 3:30p) (ST) 8:00 Nature: Attenborough’s

5:52 Human Elements Partl.@® 10:00 Leonardo da Vinci Life Journey (Repeats
The Glassblower. ® [X] 8:00 Leonardo da Vinci The Painter-God. (EP 2/2) @ (ST) 11/22 at1pand 11/23 at

6:00 PBS News Weekend Disciple of Experience. 12:00 Amanpour & Company 11:30a)

6:30 My World Too Whoof, (EP 1/2) (Repeats 11/18 at 9:00 NOVA: Building Stuff
Nile Valley Aquaponics, 10p and 11/23 at 1p) (ST) Reach It! (EP 2/3) (Repeats
Greenfield Robotics. 11/22 at 2p) See page 10.
(SLEP 1/8) See page 2. 10:00 Secrets of the Dead Lost

7:00 Luna & Sophie (S3EP6/13)  10:00 Leonardo da Vinci The Treasures of Angkor: King’s
(Repeats 11/19 at 1p and Disciple of Experience. Gold. (Repeats 11/22 at 3p)
11/23 at 11:11p) (EP 1/2) @ (sT) 11:00 Amanpour & Company

8:00 Nolly on Masterpiece 12:00 Amanpour & Company
(EP2/3)®

8:52 Nick on the Rocks
Mount Baker Volcano. ® &

9:00 The Marlow Murder
Club on Masterpiece
(EP 4/4) (Repeats 11/18
at3p)

10:00 Wolf Hall on Masterpiece
(EP 4/6) @
11:04 Little Bird (EP 3/6) ®

!

Sé rets.

Lost Treasures of Angkor
WED NOV 13 & 20 | 10p

In this two-part episode, uncover a secret hoard of gold
and silver artifacts discovered in Laos in 2008. Explore
the mysterious origins of this priceless treasure and the
extraordinary story it tells about the rise of the Khmer
Empire and its crowning achievement, Angkor Wat.

PHOTO COURTESY OF NHNZ WORLDWIDE LTD.




21 THURSDAY 22 FRIDAY 23 SATURDAY
5a-12p 5a-12p 6-11a
12:00 Life of Loi: 12:00 Special Report: Economic 11:00 Rick Steves Mighty
Mediterranean Secrets ® Tensions in WA Mobile Alps @ ,
12:30 Cook’s Country Home Parks @ © 11:30 N'ature: Attenborough’s
1:00 Broadchurch (S3EP8/8)® 12:30 Christina Cooks: Back Life Journey ‘3_ A
1:50 Mossback’s Northwest to the Cutting Board 1:00 '-'?°',‘a"’° da VII‘!CI The
Keep Clam and Carry On. 1:00 Nature: Attenborough’s Disciple of Experience.
Q < Life Journey @ (EP1/2)®(sT) L.
2:00 Doc Martin (SI0EP5/9)®  2:00 NOVA: Building Stuff 3:30 Leonardo da Vinci
3:00 Midsomer Murders Reach It! (EP 2/3) ® Painter-God. (EP2/2) @ (ST)
(S22 EP5/12) @ 3:00 Secrets of the Dead 6:00 PBS News .Weekend
4:00 Amanpour & Company ® Lost Treasures of Angkor: 6:30 YOUt,h Music of the World
5:00 BBC News The Context King’s Gold. @ Music Students from
5:30 BBC News America 4:00 Amanpour & Company ® Oklahom.a and lllinois
6:00 PBS News Hour 4:59 BBC News The Context Perform in London.
7:00 This Old House @ 5:27 BBC News America (EP ?/6)
7:30 Ask This Old House @ 5:55 The Newsfeed 7:00 Antiques Roadshow
8:00 Doc Martin (SI0EP6/9)®  6:00 PBS News Hour Treasure Fever. @
8:50 Mossback’s Northwest 7:00 Washington Week 8:00 SIFF Selects:
The Columbia: Beginning with the Atlantic | Am DB Cooper
and End. Finding the 7:30 FiringLine with See page 4.
Columbia River’s mouth Margaret Hoover 9:41 Velvet In Between Two
was difficult, and so was 8:00 FatherBrown (S11EP 1/10) Women. (S1 E,P 6/15)
locating its remote origins. 11:11 Luna & Sophie
o 8:50 Nick on the Rocks (S3EP6/13)@
9:00 Midsomer Murders Big Four Mountain. ®@ ©
(S22 EP6/12)® 9:00 Great Performances:
9:40 Black Arts Legacies Patsy Cline: Walkin’
Visual Art. @ & After Midnight
9:50 Black Arts Legacies 11:00 Amanpour & Company
Literature.® ©
10:00 COBRA (S2 EP 3/6) ®
10:50 Mossback’s Northwest
The Columbia: Beginning
andEnd. @&
11:00 Agatha Christie:
Lucy Worsley on the
Mystery Queen (EP 3/3)
GREAT
PERFORMANCES
Patsy Cline:

Walkin’ After Midnight

FRINOV 22 | 9p

You’ll fall to pieces over this star-studded musical
celebration of Patsy Cline on her home stage at the
Ryman Auditorium. The concert features Wynonna,
Pam Tillis, Pat Benatar & Neil Giraldo, Kristin
Chenoweth, Rita Wilson and more, plus rare archival
anecdotes from Cline’s husband, Charlie Dick, and
friends such as Loretta Lynn who knew her best.

PHOTO COURTESY OF TH ENTERTAINMENT, LLC.
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LEGEND

(CC) With few exceptions, programs
are closed captioned.
(ST) Spanish Translation
® Repeat
& Cascade PBSproduction

(S8 EP 5/8) Season 8,
Episode 5 of 8

Cascade PBS Passport members
will have the opportunity to stream
the full season the night of the
premiere.

This guide is accurate at press time.

Occasionally, Cascade PBS may change
its schedule after the guide is printed.
Up-to-date information is available

at CascadePBS.org/Schedule and

in our free weekly newsletter

Cascade PBS This Week - sign up now
at CascadePBS.org/Newsletters.

CASCADE PBS

316 Broadway | Seattle, WA 98122
WEBSITE: CascadePBS.org

) Follow Cascade PBS on Facebook.
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For donations, premiums, address
changes and programming information:
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Cascade Public Media Tax ID:

91-1221895

VIEWER GUIDE STAFF
PUBLISHER:

Don Wilcox

MANAGING EDITOR:
Andrea Engstrom
DESIGN TEAM:

Greg Cohen

Madeleine Pisaneschi
Rachel Sandoffsky
Steve Grundmeier

The Cascade PBS Viewer Guide (U.S. periodicals
postage paid at Seattle, WA, and at additional
mailing offices, WA; ISSN 1552-3179) is published
monthly by Cascade Public Media, a not-for-profit
organization, 316 Broadway, Seattle, WA 98122.
©2024 Cascade Public Media. All rights reserved.
All registered trademarks and trademarks are the
property of their respective owners. No part of
this publication may be reproduced in any form
without written consent from Cascade Public
Media. Subscription is by a minimum contribution
of $45 to Cascade PBS, $4.72 of which is the cost of
the subscription to the Cascade PBS Viewer Guide.

U.S. POSTMASTER: Send address changes to
Cascade PBS Viewer Guide, 316 Broadway,
Seattle, WA 98122.

CANADIAN POSTMASTER: Canadian

Publications Mail Product Sales Agreement No.:
40020990, Postage paid at Ottawa, ON.

Return undeliverable Canadian addresses to:
Cascade PBS Viewer Guide, 609 - 2818 Main Street,
Vancouver, BC V5T 0C1.

FOR SUBSCRIPTION INFORMATION OR CHANGE OF
ADDRESS, contact Cascade PBS, 316 Broadway,
Seattle, WA 98122. Printed in the United States.
The Cascade PBS Viewer Guide is printed on paper
containing a total of 50% recycled fiber with a
minimum of 10% post-consumer waste. All of the
Cascade PBS Viewer Guide is recyclable.


http://KCTS9.org/Schedule
http://KCTS9.org/Schedule
http://KCTS9.org/Newsletters
http://KCTS9.org
http://KCTS9.org/Contact

BU|Ld|N
StUff

HOSTED BY
Dr. Nehemiah Mabry

10

9

nn:nu
PLAN. EHEATE
: TEET
- IMPROVE

LAUNCH

X

KEY

Engineering is all around us.

But how does it actually work?

Find out by watching some of the most
creative folks in the game build stuff that
helps extend our range, amplify our abilities
and alter our environment for the better.

Building Stuff: Boost It!
WED NOV 13 | 9p

Engineers amplify human abilities, from helping
the blind see to building powerful slings.
Discover how engineering gives us superpowers.

Building Stuff: Reach It!
WED NOV 20 | 9p

Explore innovative transportation designs, from
deep-sea subs to flying taxis. See how engineers
are revolutionizing how we move and explore.

Building Stuff: Change It!
WED NOV 27 | 9p

Learn how engineers reshape our world, from
water filters inspired by ancient wisdom to robots
reviving coral reefs. See nature reimagined.

PHOTO COURTESY OF NOVA PBS.




NOV 24-30

24 sunpay 25 MoNDAY 26 TUESDAY 27 WEDNESDAY
6-11a 5a-12p 5a-12p 5a-12p
11:00 The Nosh with 12:00 Christopher Kimball’s 12:00 Lidia’s Kitchen 12:00 America’s Test Kitchen ®
RachelBelle ® © Milk Street Television®  12:30 Homemade Live! 12:30 Milk Street’s My Family
11:10 Baking with Julia 12:30 Dining with the Chef 1:00 Luna & Sophie Recipe
11:37 Lidia’s Kitchen @ 1:00 Wolf Hall on Masterpiece (S3EPT7/13)®@ 1:00 Antiques Roadshow
12:04 Homemade Live! ® (EP 5/6) ® 2:00 Agatha and the Truth Junkinthe Trunk 7. ®
12:31 Cook’s Country ® 2:05 Nolly on Masterpiece of Murder @ 2:00 Finding Your Roots with
1:00 Christopher Kimball’s (EP3/3) @ 4:00 Amanpour & Company @ Henry Louis Gates, Jr. ®
Milk Street Television 3:00 Inside the Court of 5:00 BBC News The Context 3:00 Native America Language
1:30 America’s Test Kitchen ® Henry VIII ® 5:30 BBC News America Is Life. (S2 EP 4/4) ®
2:00 Miss Scarlet and the 4:00 Amanpour & Company @ 6:00 PBS News Hour 4:00 Amanpour & Company @
Duke on Masterpiece 5:00 BBC News The Context 7:00 Rick Steves’ Europe 5:00 BBC News The Context
(S2EPS3-60f6)® 5:30 BBC News America Vienna. @ 5:30 BBC News America
5:45 Human Elements @ i+ & 6:00 PBS News Hour 7:30 Rick Steves’ Europe 6:00 PBS News Hour
6:00 PBS News Weekend 7:00 Antiques Roadshow Copenhagen. @ 7:00 Islands Without Cars
6:30 My World Too (S1EP 2/8) Junkin the Trunk 5, 8:00 Finding Your Roots with Mexico’s Isla Holbox.
7:00 Luna & Sophie (S3EP Part2.® Henry Louis Gates, Jr. 7:30 Changing Seas California
7/13) (Repeats 11/26 at 1p) 8:00 Antiques Roadshow Country music icons Clint Sea Otters: Life on the Edge.
8:00 Nolly on Masterpiece Out of This World. @ Black and Rosanne Cash. ® 8:00 Nature: Woodpeckers:
(EP3/3)@® 9:00 Antiques Roadshow 9:00 Lidia Celebrates The Hole Story @
9:00 Inside the Court of The Gen X Years. @ America: Changemakers 9:00 NOVA: Building Stuff
Henry VIII @ 10:00 POV: The Body Politic Change It! (EP 3/3)
10:00 Wolf Hall on Masterpiece 11:30 Amanpour & Company 10:00 FRONTLINE: China, See page 10.
(EP 5/6) (Repeats 11/25 The U.S. & The Rise of 10:00 Secrets of the Dead
atlp)® Xi Jinping Jamestown’s Dark Winter. @
11:04 Little Bird (EP 4/6) ® 11:00 Amanpour & Company
28 THURSDAY 29 FRIDAY 30 sATURDAY Holiday
AM AM 6-11a Marathon
4:30 AllCreatures Grea.t and 3:00 AllCreatures Greart and 11:00 Great Performances:
Small on Masterpiece Small on Masterpiece Henry Mancini 100 at ol e s
(SLEPS 1-70f 7) ® (S2EPS5-70f7) ® the Hollywood Bowl ® - e - el
PM 7:00 All Creatures Great and 1:00 America’s Test Kitchen
1:30 AllCreatures Great and Small on Masterpiece Celebrates 25 Years © of All Creatures Great and
Small on Masterpiece (S3EPS1-70f7)® . . Small on Masterpiece.
2:30 Mary Berry’s Highland
(S2EPS1&20f 7) @ PM Christmas ® Stream all four seasons on
4:00 Amanpour & Company @ 4:00 Amanpour & Company @ 4:00 Leonard Cohen: the Cascade PBS app any
5:00 BBC News The Context 4:59 BBC News The Context Live in Dublin © time before the S 5
. . ime before the Season
5:30 BBC News America 5:27 BBC News America 6:00 PBS News Weekend ;i ;
6:00 PBS News Hour 5:55 The Newsfeed . Rremicrein Qg
: 6:30 Behind the Scenes of
7:00 This Ol‘d House 6:00 PBS I\!ews Hour Leonardo da Vinci
7:30 Ask This Old House 7:00 W?shmgton We.ek with Ken Burns
8:00 All Creatures Greart and V\{Ilfh tht.e Atla.ntlc 8:00 SIFF Selects: Iron Mask
Small on Masterpiece 7:30 Firing Line with See page 4.
(S2EPS3&4 of 7) ® Margaret Hoover 9:40 Ken Burns: One Nation,
10:30 COBRA (S2EP 4/6)® 8:00 Father Bro_wn Many Stories @
11:30 Amanpour & Company The Forensic Nun. 11:40 Rick Steves Mighty Alps ®
(S11 EP 2/10)
8:50 Nick on the Rocks Mount
Shuksan Greenschist. @ @
9:00 Great Performances:
Henry Mancini 100 at
the Hollywood Bowl
11:00 Amanpour & Company

M



Cascade PBS
316 Broadway
Seattle, WA 98122

Celebrate Sir David Attenborough on the Cascade PBS App

As Sir David Attenborough enters his 98th year,
Nature: Attenborough’s Life Journey—airing
Wednesday, November 20, at 8 p.m.—
documents his incredible life’s highlights.

Then dive into past favorites with your Cascade
PBS Passport membership: Discover plants’
hidden worlds in The Green Planet; uncover an
ancient predator in Attenborough and the Jurassic
Sea Monster; and explore nature’s melodies in
Attenborough’s Wonder of Song—all streaming now.

Watch Anytime, at Home or on the Go

Download our app on Roku, FireTV, AppleTV, iOS and Android.
For more information, visit CascadePBS.org/Apps or use
your smartphone camera to access the QR code.

(smaginsopstore| [ B> Eoogieriy | (@6 i Siove |

Downioad an Download on
& Apple TV [

PHOTOS COURTESY OF BBC STUDIOS/PAUL WILLIAMS; ATLANTIC PRODUCTIONS; BBC; AND GEORGE WOODCOCK / MIKE BIRKHEAD ASSOCIATES.


http://CascadePBS.org/Apps



